

✓ 2nd on 1/4. are final

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/39) Plv laying and rolling close graded Pr mix					
1490.747 m ² vide Page (7)					
CRS 212 = 65/m ² —					Rs 317007 = 10
(8/40) Plv and applying tack Coats (RS-1) —					
10865.747 m ² vide Page (8)					
CRS 14 = 49/m ² —					Rs 157442 = 10
(9/41) Plv and laying Semi dense Bituminous —					
234.375 m ³ vide Page (9)					
CRS 10781 = 65/m ³ —					Rs 2526949 = 10
(10/42) Plv R.C.C. M15 grade 1 KM Stone —					
03 Nos vide Page (11)					
CRS 2355 = 72/each —					Rs 7067 = 10
(11/43) Plv R.C.C. M15 grade 200 M Stone —					
10 Nos vide Page (11)					
CRS 638 = 10/each —					Rs 6381 = 10
(12/44) Plv retro reflectorised traffic sign —					
1.92 m ² vide Page (12)					
CRS 12149 = 91/m ² —					Rs 23328 = 10
(13/45) Plv and fixing 600mm retro reflectorised triangle					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 3491 = 99/each - Rs 1326962 w					
(14/46) Plv and fixing 600mm retro reflector circular					
08 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 3781 = 78/each - Rs 30254 w					
(15/47) Plv and fixing 600mm retro reflector rectangular					
16 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 3652 = 66/each - Rs 58443 w					
(16/48) Plv laying rumble strip thermoplastic paint					
7.50m vide Page (12)					
Rs 735 = 44/m ² - Rs 5516 w					
(17/49) Plv laying rumble road strip - do -					
48 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 218 = 85/each - Rs 10505 w					
(18/50) Plv and fixing R.C.C. 15" grade boundary pillar -					
64 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 537 = 90/each - Rs 34424 w					
(19/52) Plv planting of trees by the road sides					
92 Nov vide Page (12)					
Rs 818 = 84/each - Rs 75333 w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Plv and laying hot applied (53) thermoplastic painting 508.96 m ² vide Page (08)					
@ Rs 735 = 44 / m ² —					Rs 373604 = 10
(21) Plv and fixing MMSY (54) g/gn board — 02 Nos vide Page (12)					
@ Rs 9710 = 58 / each —					Rs 19421 = 10
(22) Plv brick masonry (55) in parapet — 2.88 m ² vide Page (13)					
@ Rs 5886 = 36 / m ² —					Rs 16953 = 10
23 Plv Plastering on 5 brick masonry 20.16 m ² vide Page (13)					
@ Rs 190262 / m ² —					Rs 3843 = 10
24 Plv Painting two coats 58 including Primer coat 15.36 m ² vide Page (13)					
@ Rs 97 = 19 / m ² —					Rs 1493 = 10
					Rs 5019248 = 10
Add 12% GST —					Rs 602310 = 10
Add 1% L.Cess —					Rs 50192 = 10
					Rs 56,71,750 = 10
Less 0.07% below —					Rs 3970 = 10
					Rs 56,67,780 = 10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf - B	56	7780 = 5
Previous Payment -			B	4887,770 = 10	
			B	7,80,010 = 10	
Don					
02/08/2024					
JC					
Vr. No - 11					25-09/6/21

Memo of Payment	
S.D-57.	39001/-
IT 27.	15600/-
SUST-17.	7800/-
CUST-17.	7800/-
Roy	49500/-
S.F	2577/-
L-G-17.	7800/-
Deduction ₹ = 127758/-	
By crms (Rev) ₹ = 659252/-	
Total ₹ = 780010/-	
Paid for ₹ 780010/- Seven Lacs Eighty Thousand Rupees only.	

Dr. *[Signature]*
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
 09/06/21
 09.06.2021